High Performance Low Power
AC Source & Frequency Converter
LSX Series
Programmable Low Power AC Source
1,500VA up to 6kVA
Key Specifications
•	 Single, Split, Three-Phase
•	 1.5kVA to 2kVA models in 3U

Email: sales@caltest.co.uk
© 2025 Pacific Power Source, Inc. All information subject to change without notice.  LMX-4325
Ordering Information
Pre-Written Test Sequence Options
Order Example
360LSX
•	 AC Power Source, 6000VA, 3-Phase, No T-
Option, USB, RS232, LAN, GPIB & AUX I/O
•	 Specify Factory set AC Input Voltage
•	 Specify if CE or NRTL certification is needed
Typical Delivery Items
•	 AC Power Source
•	 English Manuals in PDF Format
•	 Certificate of Compliance
•	 Optional CE Mark (CE2 or CE4)
or optional NRTL
(must be specified on order)
Must be specified on order, see pages 8 & 9
Single Phase Models (T = Option)
115LSX(T)
E         Export version, "E" postfix
Options
120LSX
140LSX(T)
160LSX(T)
Three Phase Models (T = Option)
315LSX1
345LSX(T)
360LSX(T)
320LSX1
C         Interharmonics Generator Option
Model Number Configurator1
AC Input Voltages (VIN)
15 = 1500VA
20 = 2000VA
40 = 4000VA
45 = 4500VA
60 = 6000VA
T = Transformer Option
Delete for no T Option
E = Export Version
Delete for non Export
1 = Single Phase
3 = Three Phase
C = IEC413 Interharmonics Option
p nn LSXM T - C E
p nn LSX T - C E -CEx
CE_ = CE Mark option
2 = 208-240Vinput
4 = 380-480Vinput
-CEx
115LSXM(T)
120LSXM
140LSXM(T)
160LSXM(T)
315LSXM
345LSXM(T)
360LSXM(T)
320LSXM
Note 1: For External Transformer option on 315LSX &
320LSX models, refer to option M99222